—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN NN DD NN DD D aa a a a 4aa
W ® N o U A WM =2 O LV o® N VA WD = O

Position

Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee
Sunrise House Employee

Sunrise House Employee

Other Positions Held City
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas

Salinas

Department

Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House
Sunrise House

Sunrise House

Total Wages

$48,684
$44,569
$40,673
$38,070
$35,448
$34,158
$33,432
$32,456
$32,265
$31,224
$22,966
$21,687
$19,011
$18,079
$17,436
$12,490
$6,568
$2,180
$2,034
$1,559
$1,525
$1,402
$1,280
$773
$730
$628
$506
$361
$240



