	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$48,684
2.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$44,569
3.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$40,673
4.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$38,070
5.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$35,448
6.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$34,158
7.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$33,432
8.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$32,456
9.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$32,265
10.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$31,224
11.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$22,966
12.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$21,687
13.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$19,011
14.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$18,079
15.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$17,436
16.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$12,490
17.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$6,568
18.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$2,180
19.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$2,034
20.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$1,559
21.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$1,525
22.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$1,402
23.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$1,280
24.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$773
25.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$730
26.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$628
27.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$506
28.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$361
29.	Sunrise House Employee		Salinas	Sunrise House	\$240